
store.independenceaustralia.com
1300 788 855

Friday, 23 December 2022 8am – 5pm*

Saturday, 24 December 2022  CLOSED  

Sunday, 25 December 2022  CLOSED  – Christmas Day

Monday, 26 December 2022  CLOSED   – Boxing Day         

Tuesday, 27 December 2022  CLOSED  – Christmas Day Public Holiday

Wednesday, 28 December 2022 8am – 5pm*

Thursday, 29 December 2022 8am – 5pm*

Friday, 30 December 2022 8am – 5pm*

Saturday, 31 December 2022  CLOSED  

Sunday, 1 January 2023  CLOSED   – New Year’s Day   

Monday, 2 January 2023  CLOSED  – New Year’s Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday, 3 January 2023 8am – 8pm*

Our sincerest thanks for the support that you have given us throughout 2022.

Please order before December 1st 2022 for pre-Christmas delivery  

(Return to normal operating hours as of Tuesday, January 3rd 2023) *times listed are AEDT 

During the festive season, our customer service team will be available at  
these times:

W.A customers -  Please order before Thursday, 24th of November 2022  


